SEIKOH GIKEN
POLISHING & CLEANING




Polishing Machines
Polishing Holders
Polishing Accessories
End Face Cleaners




Polishing Machines

@ Sscikoh Giken’s polishing lineups provide high volume assemblers with an ultra ruggedized polisher for 24/7/365 operation. Mechanical dura-
bility, low operational costs and reduced maintenance requirements offer near zero downtime for maximum return on investment.

Japanese Pat. No2133258 / 302763 U.S.Pat. No4,979,334 / 5,351445/ 6,165,055
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MT/PC One-lever Holder MT/PC One-lever Holder and Cable Man. LC/PC Holder
PH55-MT-245Q1-B PH55-MT-245Q1-B and MT-P-CMH-D PH55-PL-48

LC/PC Duplex Holder LC/PC Duplex Holder LC/PC Duplex Fix Holder
PH55-PL-32DHP PH55-PL-48DHP PH55-PL-32DFX

MDC/PC and MDC/PC Fix Holder MDC/APC and MDC/APC Fix Holder MDCJR/APC and MDCJR/APC Fix Holder
PH55-MDC-24 and PH55-MDC-24FX PH55-MDC8A-24 and PH55-MDC8A-24FX PH55-MDCJR8A-24 and PH55-MDCJR8A-24FX

MDCJR/PC and MDCJR/PC Fix Holder SN/APC and SN/APC Fix Holder SN/PC and SN/PC Fix Holder
PH55-MDCIR-24 and PH55-MDCIR-24FX PH55-SN8A-24 and PH55-SN8A-24FX PH55-SN-24 and PH55-SN-24FX

and many
more...

CS/PC and CS/PC Fix Holder Conical SC/APC Fix Holder
PH55-CS-24 and PH55-CS-24FX PH55-CP8C-16FX



Polishing Accessories

l Wide Holder Handle

IPC-P-CMH-SCA32 FOR PH55-CP8C / CP8A -32 (FOR D2mm to D3mm cable)
IPC-P-CMH-LC24 FOR PH55-PL-24 FOR SINGLE BOOT

IPC-P-CMH-LC48HP-U FOR PH55-PL-48 FOR UNIBOOT

IPC-P-CMH-LC48HP-S FOR PH55-PL-48 FOR SINGLE BOOT

PRM-P-CMH-A FOR SINGLE BODY MT HOLDER (SCREW LOCK TYPE) (2mm to 4mm Jacket)

PRM-P-CMH-C FOR SINGLE BODY MT HOLDER (SCREW LOCK FOR FEEDER CABLE 4MM TO 8MM)

MT-P-CMH56-A FOR SFP-560A (SPRING LOCK TYPE 2mm to 4mm Jacket) 12/24-axis

MT-P-CMH56-D FOR SFP-560A SLIM AND TALL (SPRING LOCK TYPE 2mm to 4mm Jacket) 12/24-axis

l Polishing Pad

I Polishing Film




End Face Cleaners

I End face Cleaner SPR-3 (FerrulePro ™) for mass production sites




End Face Cleaners
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End Face Cleaners

| SFM 2.0-250/125/MPO (FerruleMate)

e 2.0

SFM 2.0 - MPO
500+ cleaning

MPO
(PC and Angled PC)

Before cleaning

After cleaning

Patented 360 degree Rotational Tip for extra wide
cleaning

Easy one-push operation

Highly effective cleaning via non-woven micro
fiber

Lint free and zero static

More than 800 cleanings per unit

Meets and exceeds all current fiber cleaning

standards
SFM2.0-250 FERRULE MATE 2.0 FOR 2,5mm
FERRULE MATE 2.0 SFM2.0-125 FERRULE MATE 2.0 FOR 1,25mm
SFM2.0-MPO FERRULE MATE 2.0 FOR MPO
SFM 2.0 - 250 SFM 2.0- 125
800+ cleaning 800+ cleaning
SC/FC/ST2.5mm LC/ MU 1.25mm
(PC & Angled PC) (PC & Angled PC)

Before cleaning Before cleaning

After cleaning After cleaning



Polishing Holders
&
Ordering Numbers
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Polishing Holders for SFP-550 / SFP-560A (IPC)

PH55-FF-20
PH55-FF-24

PH55-FF8A-18-1.5
PH55-FF8A-18-1.3
PH55-FF8C-18-1.5
PH55-FF8C-18-1.3

2.5MM FERRULE PC, 20 AXIS

2.5MM FERRULE PC, 24 AXIS

2.5MM FERRULE APC STEP, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH
2.5MM FERRULE APC STEP, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM WIDTH
2.5MM FERRULE APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH
2.5MM FERRULE APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM WIDTH

PH55-FLM-40
PH55-FLM-48
PH55-FF-40
PH55-FF-48
PH55-FF8A-40-1.3
PH55-FF8C-40-1.3
PH55-FF8A-40-1.5
PH55-FF8C-40-1.5
PH55-FF8A-52-1.3
PH55-FF8C-52-1.3
PH55-FF8A-52-1.5
PH55-FF8C-52-1.5
PH55-FLM-16
PH55-FP-20
PH55-FP-24
PH55-FP8R-18-|
PH55-FP8N-18-|
PH55-FP8RC-18
PH55-FP8NC-18
PH55-FP8R-24
PH55-FP8N-24
PH55-FP8RC-24
PH55-FP8NC-24
PH55-SP-20
PH55-SP-24
PH55-SP-28
PH55-CP-20
PH55-CP-24
PH55-CP8A-18
PH55-CP8C-18
PH55-CP8A-24
PH55-CP8C-24
PH55-CP-32
PH55-CP8A-32
PH55-CP8C-32

1.25MM FERRULE 40 AXIS

1,25 MM FERRULE 48 AXIS

2.5 MM FERRULE 40 AXIS

2.5 MM FERRULE 48 AXIS

2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM

2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 40 AXIS KEY, 1.3MM
2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM

2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM

2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 52 AXIS KEY, 1.3MM
2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM

2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
1.25MM FERRULE, 16 AXIS

FC/PC, 20 AXIS

FC/PC, 24 AXIS

FC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
FC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
FC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
FC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
FC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
FC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
FC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
FC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
ST/PC, 20 AXIS

ST/PC, 24 AXIS

ST/PC 28 AXIS

SC/PC, 20 AXIS

SC/PC, 24 AXIS

SC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS

SC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS

SC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS

SC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS

SC/PC 32 AXIS

SC/APC STEP 32 AXIS

SC/APC CONICAL 32 AXIS



PH55-EF-18-HS
PH55-EF-18-RS
PH55-EF8A-18-H
PH55-EF8A-18-R
PH55-EF-24-H
PH55-EF-24-R
PH55-EF8A-24-H
PH55-EF8A-24-R
PH55-EF-40-H
PH55-EF-40-R
PH55-EF8A-40-H
PH55-EF8A-40-R
PH55-EP-12]
PH55-EP-20I
PH55-EP8A-12|
PH55-EP8A-20I
PH55-PL-24
PH55-PL-24HP
PH55-PL-32DHP
PH55-PL8A-20-B
PH55-PL8A-20HP-B
PH55-PL8A-24
PH55-PL8A-24HP

PH55-PL8A-32DHP-POR

PH55-PL-48DHP
PH55-PL8A-48HP
PH55-PL-54DHP
PH55-PL8A-54HP
PH55-PM-24
PH55-PM8A-20
PH55-PM-40
PH55-M5P-20

PH55-F0420-900B

PH55-F0423-700
PH55-F0423-930

PH55-F0423-940

PH55-F0423-740
PH55-CS-24
PH55-CS8A-24
PH55-SN-24
PH55-SN8A-24

PH55-SNBTW1-12

PH55-SNBTW18A-12

PH55-SNBTW 1-24

PH55-SNBTW18A-24

PH55-MDC-24
PH55-MDC8A-24
PH55-MDCJR-24
PH55-MDCJR8A-24

E2000/PC FOR H+S FERRULE, SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/PC FOR R&M FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/APC FOR H+S FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/APC FOR R&M FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/PC 24 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/PC 24 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/APC 24 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/APC 24 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/PC 40 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/PC 40 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/APC 40 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/APC 40 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000/PC PLUG, 12 AXIS, IPC

E2000/PC PLUG, 20 AXIS, IPC

E2000/APC plug type holder IPC type, 12-axis
E2000/APC plug type holder IPC type, 20-axis
LC/PC, 24 AXIS

LC/PC, 24 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE,
LC/PC, 32 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE
LC/APC, 20 AXIS

LC/APC, 20 AXIS HIGH PRESSURE TYPE,
LC/APC, 24 AXIS

LC/APC, 24 AXIS, HIGH PLESSURE TYPE,

LC/APC, 32 AXIS, FOR DUPLEX WITH POLARITY ROTATE, HIGH
PRESSURE TYPE

LC/PC 48 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE, SIMPLEX & DUPLEX
LC/APC 48 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE

LC/PC 54 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE, SIMPLEX & DUPLEX
LC/APC 54 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE (NEW)

MU/PC, 24 AXIS

MU/APC, 20 AXIS

MU/PC 40 AXIS

SMAQ05/PC, 20 AXIS

CS and SN ferrule, 64-ferrules (32 two-fiber-cables), Plate spring type IPC, with
CMH, Circular layout
SN, CS, IP-16, BTW / PC ferrule, Plate spring IPC, with CMH, Circular layout

CS and SN / APC ferrule, 24-ferrules (6 ferrules per side x 4 sides), Plate spring
type IPC, with CMH, Circular layout

CS and SN / APC ferrule, 48-ferrules (12 ferrules per side x 4 sides), Plate
spring type IPC, with CMH, Circular layout

MDC ferrule, 48-ferrules, Plate spring type IPC, with CMH, Circular layout
CS plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spring type IPC, Liner layout
CS/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spring type IPC, Liner layout
SN plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Push-pull type IPC, Circular layout

SN/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Push-pull type IPC, Circular layout
SN-BTW-1/ PC plug, '"12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal adapter,
Circular layout

SN-BTW-1 / APC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal adapter,
Circular layout

SN-BTW-1 / PC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal adapter,
Circular layout

SN-BTW-1/ APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal adapter,
Circular layout

MDC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Push-pull type IPC, Circular layout
MDC/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Push-pull type IPC, Circular layout
MDC-JR plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spring type IPC, Liner layout
MDC-JR/APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spring type IPC, Liner layout



PH55-CP-32FX
PH55-CP8C-32FX
PH55-CP-36FX
PH55-CP8C-36FX
PH55-CP-16FX
PH55-CP8C-16FX
PH55-OPTC-18FX
PH55-OPT8C-24FX
PHS55-EP-24A
PH55-EP8A-24A
PH55-PL-32DFX
PH55-PL-48DFX
PH55-PL8A-24FX
PH55-PL8A-32DFX-POR
PH55-M5P-18

PH55-F0423-700FX

PH55-F0423-930FX

PH55-F0423-940FX

PH55-F0423-740FX

PH55-CS-24FX

PH55-CS8A-24FX

PH55-SN-24FX

PH55-SN8A-24FX

PH55-SNBTW1-12FX

PH55-SNBTW18A-12FX

PH55-SNBTW1-24FX

PH55-SNBTW18A-24FX

PH55-MDC-24FX

PH55-MDC8A-24FX

PH55-MDCJR-24FX

PH55-MDCJR8A-24FX

PH55-F0423-210

PH55-F0423-210A

PH55-F0423-210B

PH55-F0423-210C

Fixed Polishing Holders for SFP-560A Series (DPC)

SC/PC HIGH VOLUME HOLDER, 32 axis, Fixed type
SC/APC HIGH VOLUME HOLDER, 32 axis, Fixed type
SC/PC HIGH VOLUME HOLDER, 36 axis, Fixed type
SC/APC HIGH VOLUME HOLDER, 36 axis, Fixed type
SC/PC 16 AXIS, Fixed type for Rigid cable

SC/APC 16 AXIS, Fixed type for Rigid cable

OptiTap, 18-axis, Snap-in trype, Circular layout
OptiTap, 24-axis, Snap-in trype, Circular layout
E2000/PC 24 AXIS FOR H&S PLUG TYPE
E2000/APC 24 AXIS FOR H&S PLUG TYPE

LC/PC, 32 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX,

LC/PC, 48 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX,

LC/APC, 24 FIXED DPC type (Simplex only)

LC/APC, 32 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX,
SMA905/PC, 18 AXIS

SN, CS, IP-16, BTW / PC ferrule, Linear slide fixation, with CMH, Circular layout

CS and SN / APC ferrule, 24-ferrules (6 ferrules per side x 4 sides), Linear-slide
fixation, with CMH, Circular layout

CS and SN / APC ferrule, 48-ferrules (12 ferrules per side x 4 sides), Linear-
slide fixation, with CMH, Circular layout

MDC ferrule, 48-ferrules, Plate spring type FIX, with CMH, Circular layout

CS plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Linear slide fixation type, Linear layout
CS/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Linear slide fixation, Linear layout

SN plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Push-pull type FIX, Circular layout

SN/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Push-pull type FIX, Circular layout

SN-BTW-1 / PC plug, '"12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type Metal adapter,
Circular layout

SN-BTW-1/ APC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter,
Circular layout

SN-BTW-1/ PC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter,
Circular layout

SN-BTW-1 / APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter,
Circular layout

MDC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Push-pull type FIX, Circular layout

MDC/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Push-pull type,FIX, Circular layout

MDC-JR plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spring type FIX, Liner layout

MDC-JR/APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spring type, FIX, Liner layout
Univ. MIL PC ferrule holder for D1.0 to D2.5mm ferrule, 24-axis
Univ. MIL PC ferrule holder for D1.0 to D2.5mm ferrule, 24-axis, with CMH

Univ. MIL PC ferrule holder for D1.0 to D2.5mm ferrule, 24-axis, with Setting jig

Univ. MIL PC ferrule holder for D1.0 to D2.5mm ferrule, 24-axis, with CMH and
Setting jig



MT Holders
PH55-MT-1281  SINGLEBODY MTHOLDER 12-AXIS

PH55-MT-24S1 SINGLE BODY MT HOLDER 24-AXIS

PH55-MT8A-24S1 SINGLE BODY MT/APC HOLDER 24-AXIS

POLISHING SINGLE BODY REPOLISHING MT/APC HOLDER 12-AXIS including setti
1 : g setting
HOLDER FOR [aadbiutiy disk and ferrule stopper

MINI / BIG-MT

PH55-MT-24SQ1-B ONE LEVER TYPE QUICK LOAD MT/PC HOLDER 24-AXIS (LOCK-DOWN)

PH55-MT8A-24SQ1-B ONE LEVER TYPE QUICK LOAD MT/APC HOLDER 24-AXIS (LOCK-DOWN)

Polishing Holders for SFP-70D
PHOZFF6  25MMFERRULEPC6AXIS

PHO7-FF8A-6-1.5 2.5MM FERRULE APC STEP, 6 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH

~ PHOTFFBAG-13  25MMFERRULE APCSTEP 6AXIS, KEY 13MMWIDTH

PHO7-FF8C-6-1.5 2.5MM FERRULE APC CONICAL, 6 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH

PHO7-FP-6 FC/PC, 6 AXIS

FC PHO7-FP8N-6 FC/APC STEP, 6 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH

PHO7-FP8NC-6 FC/APC CONICAL, 6 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
. PHOZSPS  STRCEAXS
PHO7-CP-6 SC/PC,6 AXIS

~ PHOCP8AS  SCAPCSTERGAXS

PHO7-CP8C-6 SC/APC CONICAL, 6 AXIS
~ PHOTEMS  125MMFERRULEPC6AXIS
PHO7-PL-6 LC/PC, 6 AXIS

. peorReAe  LoaPoeAdS
PHO7-PM-6 MU/PC, 6 AXIS
~ SELEL PHO7-M5P-6 SMA905, 6 AXIS

E2000 PHO7-EF-2-R R&M E2000/PC FERRULE, 2 AXIS

 pHrERAZN O WSEXOUAPCRERRUE2AXS

PHO7-EF8A-2-R R&M E2000/APC FERRULE, 2 AXIS



Polishing Holders for SFP-70D2

PHO72-FF8A-2-1.5 2.5MM FERRULE APC STEP, 2 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH

~ PHOT2FFBA213  25MMFERRULE APCSTEP, 2AXIS, KEY 13MMWIDTH

PHO72-FF8C-2-1.5 2.5MM FERRULE APC CONICAL, 2 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH

PHO72-FP-2 FC/PC, 2 AXIS

PHO72-FP8N-2 FC/APC STEP, 2 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH

PHO72-FP8NC-2 FC/APC CONICAL, 2 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH

. PHo2sP2 sTRC2AXS

PHO72-CP-2 SC/PC, 2AXIS

~ PHOT2CPBA2  SCAPCSTER2AXIS

PHO72-CP8C-2 SC/APC CONICAL, 2 AXIS

. PHOTZFLM2  125MMFERRULEPC2AXIS

PHO72-PL-2 LC/PC, 2 AXIS

~ PHOT2PL2DFX  LCIPCDuplex/Uniboot 2AXIS (Fixed Type, DPC)
PHO72-PL8A-2 LCIAPC, 2 AXIS

 PHO72-PMBA-2 MU/APC, 2 AXIS

~ PHOZ2MTBAY MTAPCIAXS
~ PHo72-MT-1 MT/PC 1AXIS

PHO72-MT-Q1 MT/PC 1AXIS, ONE-LEVER ACTION TYPE

E2000 PHO72-EF-2-R R&M E2000/PC FERRULE, 2 AXIS

 PromeealM ESENORPCRERRUE2AXS

PHO72-EF8A-2-R R&M E2000/APC FERRULE, 2 AXIS

. PHOT2EF2  E2000/PCplugtype IPC holder for SFP-70D2, 2:axis

NEW PHO72-EF8A-2 E2000/APC plug type IPC holder for SFP-70D2, 2-axis

MT one-lever



Polishing
Pads & Films
Ordering Numbers

o

SEIKOH GIKEN



Polishing Pads for SFP-550/S/E

PG5X-480-00
PG5X-490-00
PG5X-500-00
PR5X-450-90
PR5X-480-60
PR5X-480-70
PR5X-480-90
PR5X-490-90
PR5X-500-60
PR5X-500-65
PR5X-500-70
PR5X-500-75
PR5X-500-80
PR5X-500-85
PR5X-500-90
PR5X-500-95
PR5X-505-80
PR5X-508-40
PG5X-350-MT
PG5X-450-MT
PG5X-490-MT
PG5X-490-MP
PG5X-495-MP
PG5X-500-MP
PG5X-380-PL
PG5X-400-PL
PG5X-485-PL
PG5X-490-SR2
PG5X-490-SR3
PG5X-475-SR3
SR5D-10T
PS5X-500-SR

PS5X-500-00

GLASS PAD with rubber on one side and GA on the other side
GLASS PAD with rubber on one side and GA on the other side
GLASS PAD with rubber on one side and GA on the other side
RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD

GLASS PAD with GA on ONE sides

GLASS PAD with GA on ONE sides

GLASS PAD with GA on both sides

GLASS PAD with rubber on one side

GLASS PAD with rubber on one side

GLASS PAD with rubber on one side

GLASS PAD with GA on one side

GLASS PAD with GA on one side

GLASS PAD with GA on one side

GLASS PAD with silicon rubber coated on both ends

GLASS PAD with coated rubber one and silicon rubber other end
GLASS PAD with coated rubber one and silicon rubber other end
REPLACEMENT TACKY SHEET FOR PG5X-490-SR
SPONGE PAD

SPONGE PAD

Polishing Pads for SFP-70D/D2

PG07-490-00
PG07-490-SR3

PR07-480-80
PR07-500-80
PR07-508-40
PR07-500-60
PR07-500-70
PR07-500-90
PR07-505-80

GLASS PAD with GA on both side
GLASS PAD with tacky sheet on one side and rubber on the other

RUBBER PAD
RUBBER PAD
RUBBER PAD
RUBBER PAD
RUBBER PAD
RUBBER PAD
RUBBER PAD

3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
discontinued
3PCS/SET (NEW)
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET

10PCS/SET

3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET (NEW)

3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET
3PCS/SET



Polishing Films

DA5D-30U (20PCS/SET)
DR5D-9U (20PCS/SET)
DG5D-5U (20PCS/SET)
DH5D-3U (20PCS/SET)
DI5D-1.5U (20PCS/SET)
DJ5D-1U (20PCS/SET)
EDA5D-30U
EDR5D-9U

EDG5D-5U

EDH5D-3U
EDI5D-1.5U

EDJ5D-1U

XF5D (100PCS/SET)
GA5D (500PCS/SET)
GA5D-AD (25PCS/SET)
SF5D (500PCS/SET)
AJ5D (500PCS/SET)
AJ5D (100PCS/SET)
AR5D (500PCS/SET)
AR5D (50PCS/SET)
DC5D (5PCS/SET)
CF5D (20PCS/SET)
EF5D (60PCS/SET)
BR5D (100PCS/SET)
GC5D (500PCS/SET)
GC5D (50PCS/SET)
GF5D (500PCS/SET)
GF5D (50PCS/SET)
GH5D (500PCS/SET)
GH5D (50PCS/SET)

GI5D (500PCS/SET)
GI5D (50PCS/SET)

BY5D (100PCS/SET)
AOS5D (500PCS/SET)

POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
(

POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (100PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (500PC/SET)
POLISHING FILM (25PC/SET)
POLISHING FILM (500PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (500PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (100PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (500PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (50PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (5PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (20PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (60PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (100PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (500PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (50PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (500PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (50PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (500PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (50PCS/SET)
(
(
(

POLISHING FILM (500PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (50PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (100PCS/SET)
POLISHING FILM (500PCS/SET)

FT5D-SC3 FLOCK FILM, SC, 3UM, NON-PSA (50PCS/SET) (3M 498X)
FT5D-SC3P FLOCK FILM, SC, 3UM, PSA (50PCS/SET) (3M 491X)

LT5D-SC3 LAPPING FILM, SC, 3UM, NON-PSA (50PCS/SET) (3M463X)
FM5D-A01 FLOCK FILM, CE, 1TUM, NON-PSA (50PCS/SET) (MIPOX AA1-MFPS)
FM5D-CE1 FLOCK FILM, CE, 1UM, NON-PSA (50PCS/SET) (MIPOX CE1-MFPS)
FM5D-SOAP2 SiO2 flock finishing film Ver.2 (50 sheets/set) (NEW)



Polishing Films for SFP-70D and SFP-70D2

DRO7-9U 20PCS/SET

DI07-1.5U 20PCS/SET
bJo7tu  20PCS/SET
SFO7 200PCS/SET

ARO7  200PCS/SET
AJO7-AD 200PCS/SET

XFO7  M00PCS/SET
CFO7 20PCS/SET

SEEESPO7-008 I [20PCS/SET

GCo7 50PCS/SET

GHO07 50PCS/SET

MT FILM
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SEIKOH GIKEN



https://www.seikoh-giken.co.jp/en/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/seikoh-giken-europe-gmbh
https://www.youtube.com/c/SeikohGikenCompanyFiberOpticProductsGroup

